
FB-Lancaster Farming,, Saturday, August 15,1992

Lancaster Co. DHIA
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Penn Har Va Farms
Wonder 25,137
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Albert Breneman
16 Slo
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23,927
Lester H. Heaver #1

596 24,410
J. Elmer Stoltzfus

Sally 26,139
Melody Lawn Farms

Trinket
HelshVue Farm

Cherno
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23,114
Jacob F. Stoltzfua
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El-Dell Farm
Jean

305 * 22.098
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23,302
James M. Hertzler

230 21,881
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Harold K. Hitmer

Puzzle

23,121
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Elvin i Dorcas Reiff

Cream 22,538
Gerald Martin
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Harold S. Husser
16

24,307
23,443
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26,785
Ben S Marian Stoltzfus

Sandy 23,380
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4.1 1046

4.3 1068

3.8 914

3.2 784

2.9 765

3.5 860

3.6 831

4.5 1013
4.6 977

3.3 774

3.7 828

3.7 869

3.5 805

4.3 978

2.t 627

3.4 931

4.4 1046
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3.3 796
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Ferncrest Farm
429
453

Amos K. King Jr.
Gala

John Allen Henger
41

Samuel E. Seiler
Megan

Ammon ’Z. Martin
56

Nelson H. Hershey
100

Six Corner Farm
Gladys

Nelson H. Nolt
96

Fuitonuay Farm Inc
Fantasy

□avid K. Stoltzfus
Barbie

Halter m. Hurst
144

Bnmnew Farms
18

Melvin R. Eby
Weather

Danda Farms
Maureen
79

Marvin R. Stoltzfus
Ronny

Stephen F. Stoltzfus
Rose

John U. Click
Amy

Grassy Ridge Farm
Spotty

Harry Zimmerman Jr.
Ins

Luke E. Martin
144

Gordon E. Herr
Jane
256

Kevin S. Smoker
Lonely

J. Hilmer Horst
1

Thonywood Holsteins
Gina
Amy

Alfred H. Manner Jr
Violet

Harvey H. Stoltzfus
Kite

David 0. Zimmerman
Jasmine
Penny

Leonard J. Stoltzfus
Ovina

John G. Good
Hattie

Tom Zartman
295

919
841

5-6

4-10

5-10

2-11

25,328
23,823

23,488

24,364

22,814

25,132

24,024

22,855

27,090

24,093

23,029

22,879

21,552

20,866

20,983
21,138

25,417

23,716

21,692

23/626

22,022

21,396

20,212
22,713

19,957

22,545

22,506
24,840

23,666

20,890

25,248
22,006

23,994

22,071

21,666

305 3.0

3.3

731

731

739 3.7
722 3.5

4.2

4-4

4-11

Steve M. Stoltzfus
Ranee

Lawrence W. Hurst
Hendy

Marvin K. Hitmer
Emma

Edward S. Sensenich
515

20,950

23,929

22,883

21,087

GrH

How Can You Be Satisfied
With 2nd

, 3rd Or 4th Best...
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VAN

The Most Copied Silo Unloader In The Industry

Visit Our Display At

fjpf@ Interest!

Lease a Van Dale
Orbit II Mixer

for 24 months
INTEREST FREE!

But hurry this
offer is for a

limited time only.
Progress Located W 4th St.

305 4.2 881

2.9 716

4.5 1044

4.4 934

3.5
Karl W. Herr Holstein

Sadie
Homer G. Hess

Vicky
Dede
Connie

VAN DALE:

Ist1st in Surface Drive Silo Unloaders

Ist1st in Center Drive Silo Unloaders

Ist1st in Hydraulic Drive Mixers

Ist1st in Bale Processors

Ist1st in 0% Financing on Mixers

Seeyour participating Van Dale dealer
for complete details.

FRANKLIN’S FARM HISTAND’S FARM
SERVICE & HOME SERVICE

Laceyville, PA 717-869-2407 Rome - PA 717-744-2371

STAR SILOS PAUL JACKSON’S
Myerslown, PA LIVESTOCK SYSTEMS

Troy, PA 717-297-3872
MCMILLEN BROTHERS QLoysville, PA 717-789-3961 RY ??R SUPPLY UU.

Chambersburg, PA
K & S INC 717-263-9199

M,LL CREEK
LANCASTER SILO FENCE & FARM*

qq Lancaster, PA 717-396-8987
Lancaster, PA • mix*™ And Bai*

717-299-3721 ProoMsora Only
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3.0

3.2

3.5

761 4.2

759
701

3.3
3.4

757 3.7
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3.4
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3.0
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3.6
3.1
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3.2
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3.0

3.4

2.8
3.2

3.0

3.2

3.3

3.1

3.1
3.0
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738

736
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845

988

3.5

3.2

3.2 819

3.8

3.8

3.1

3.0

3.0

2.9

4.0

3.8

4.1
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2.7

3.1

3.9

4.0 954

4.2 941

3.6

3.8
3.8

773
871

4.6 928

4.1 930

3.7
3.2

847
816

3.4

3.2 672

3.2
3.4

831
757

3.9 958

4.2 945

3.9 862

3.4

3.3
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3.2
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